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

X &m, Br. i

24 Gldon st De.dr.8.50 {
1 E32 A et pedrow, '-dl
'w' 17 Freeman's ¢f.. 8 8 ol |
l. #1535 Freeman™s ot., 7.00
1658 Kalomma, | 12098 Col's ot sw, 4T6.50
1552 h.'sﬁ Seaton, L'r 4371 Wash, $r.5.50

6. .. 20.50°

l:F'T ﬂl R I-l LL RENT LIST AT OFFICE.

All eclasses of property for rent. A complete
Mt of desivable apartnients,

MOORE & HILL iIne.. 142022 H sr. now.

FOR LEXT — HEAT FURNISHED — 1129 10th
o.w., 3rd floor: 5 large rooms and bath: in ex-
cellent  condition: convenient to downtown.
Tent only $28.50.

MOORE & HILL ilpe., 1420-22 H n.w.

"1212HST. N

B22 24th. Gr,

W., 12 ROOMS AND B.—\'.['H..S'.n."hm
=16 N st. n.w,, R rooms and bath; far.... 33.00
1523 S st. n.w.. 7 roows and bath....... 27.50

THOS. W. HUNGERFORD, 617 14th st. n.w.
28"

B. F. SAUL CO.,
RENTAL AGENTS.
Phone Maln 337}

o7s. 934 New York ave. o.w.

Prospective tenants will find }It flo thl-irladun-
tage to inspect our properties hefore renting, as
our houses are generally in good condition, our
l'lh belng to have them ropairwl when vacated.
DWELLIN NORTHWEST.
194 Ind av nw,Br,bh28.00
615 P nw, 8r, b...28.50
1528 1st now,Br,b..27.50
306 M nw, 6r, b..27.00
92 M nw, 6r, b...25.50
1201 R 1 avnw, 51, b25.50
50 Fla av nw.7r,b.25.50
02 Quiney, 8r,b..25.50
511 P nw. 10r,b ,‘25‘.
616 M pw. Tr,b..25.00
10413 8th nw, Tr,b.22.50
455 Q@ nw, dr.b....20.50
1542 Sth nw, 6r,w.20.50
2 6th nw.10r.b.30.30 | 804 24 nw, 6r,b..20.50
P nw, Sr, b. 3050 (6 Q nw, Gr, w...15.50
lﬂw 18t nw.7r,b.30.50.40 L nw. 6r, w...15.50
1711 13th nw,13r,b30.50 '
‘l:rwm.nrs SOUTHEAST AND SOUTHWEST.
1330 D sw, 6r,b...16.00 | 1222 Watersw,6r,b1%.50
mﬁunw.ﬁrm. 50 |
DWELLINGS NORTHEAST.
i E Cap, 11r,b. 40,651 410 11th ne, 5r.b.20.00
IIO R me, 6r.b....22.50 | 1218 Fla av ne,6r.b16.50
W ne, 6r.b... 2050 (118 I6th ne, 6rh 1650
416 11th ne, 5r.b..20.00 | 1018 4th ne, 6r,w.12.50
HEATED APARTMENTS,
1032 Park road, 2r. and 3r. and L.SIS.00 & $40.00
16 Home apt., 4 rooms and bath..... $Ah. 1)
lm 14th st. n.w., 7r. and b., 2 and 3 fis. $32.50
x 3 Lafayette npt.. 5 room= and bath.. l"" 30
Dst. nw., Sr.and b, 211, ... .......
1136 Tth st. n.w., 4 roeoms and bath. ...
APARTMENTS AND FLATS,
489 K nw, lirb. 4000 | 330 13th ne 6r,b.17.00
B03 13th nw. 2. 2500 12651 Morse ne.4.bl4.50
1329 Fla u:};&]ﬂr,bal.m | 1425 Tth nw 20 47 h14.50

1707 KiIb'ne, 10, 2bd
1974 Lanier, 10r,h.50.00
6th nw.9r,2b.42.50

nw, 11r.b..40.00
J avow Br,b38.50
L nw, 1ir, b.36.50
avnw, Br, b35. 50
nw, 1"r,b‘ 5.5
nw, 9r, b... 3550
nw. 10r, b.35.50

BER

a‘

b

TSINESS PROPERTY.
Biampf bldg., west 452 D nw.sto.1st 450 00
o MR e P 1.8 1 1326 Tth, sto only.45.00
1321 Pa av nw. 230 [SIK R T av, store, 45.00

200 Tth nw, entire 19 H nw.store. 5r. 143500

ceeee LG 20T Mass avnw,T,h45.00

1780 :Tth nw..... 125001 025 ¥ nw, 2r,28. .42.50
810 Pa av uw, en- 436 L nw.ste,5rh.40.00

tire ‘bidg ...... 10000439 K nw, stodr,.40.00
1518 Tth-ow... ...

K500 | it S nw, store..35.00
4l4 La av nw. o | 1004 18t nw 30,00
2011 14th nw,Sr.h. 70,00 | 2030 Georgin av. .25.00
13th nw,1st A.60.00 1304 Pa av, store...22.50
Tth nw 8to, 7,b60.00 | 1104 2ith nw..... 20,00
1100 20Gth nw, stors 11608 Oth,sto & 2r..20.00
....... TN Gim oav
TENANTS.
HAS Gth nw, 31,4, 516,50
1074 30th nw, 97.0b16.50
<8 O nw, Sr.w..16.00
1334 5th nw, 6r,w, 1550
2153 Sth nw, 6r.w.15.50
2209 Sth nw,4,b,2015.50
2215 Ga av, 5Sr,w.15.50
2297 Clev av,br,w.15.00
7 N nw, Ar,w..15.50
924 W nw, 6r,w..15.00
2292 Clev av, fir,wi1i.o0
201815 Ga av, 5r,w15.00
2219 Water, 6r,w.15.00
2148 Sth, 5r,w....14.50
1225 Dunecanne.4.b14.00
1244 Dmneanne,4,b13.50
2126 9th ow, Sr,w.12.50
2114 N Y av, 4r,wil2.50
432 Wash st 4r,w.12.00
| 787 18th ne, 5r.b.12.00
onw. 6r,w.18.50  And cheaper properties.
enw... 17.50
& number of garages & stabies for rent.

8R. AND B. .r.'mun
€ rooms and bath...... 1 8.50
e., 4 rooms and bath, flat. 1250
™. n.e,, Br.. b., fiat.... 20.00
BROOKLAND.
st. n.e., 6 rooms and bath. .§32.50
B.e., 8 rooms and bath..... 40.00
BANKING
G sts, n.w. Mein 433

COLORED—1341 CORCORAN
good repair; $33.83.
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